
決勝トーナメント対戦表

Ａ１位　　川口市

Ｂ2位　　北足立北部

２年女子の部

8

Ｅ２位　　入間北部

熊谷市

Ｅ１位　　北足立南西部

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｂ１位　　熊谷市

Ａ２位　　秩父

16

G2位　　地域クラブ

H１位　　北足立南東部

Ｃ１位　　南埼玉

Ｄ２位　　さいたま市A

Ｆ２位　　さいたま市B

Ｃ２位　　飯能・日高市

Ｄ１位　　大里

12

13

14

7

15

Ｈ２位　　北葛飾北部

Ｆ１位　　北埼玉

9

10

11

Ｇ１位　　川越市

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0
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